NORDfire
FDMA-PM Fire Damper
Round fire dampers ø900-1000
CE certified acc. to EN15650
Fire resistance up to EIS 120
External Casig leakage class C, Internal leakage class 2 acc. to EN 1751
Damper actuating mechanical, or electrical
Corrosion resistant according to EN 15650

or ZBAT95 (according initiating temperature).
16.3 Control for square damper and round damper is identical.
16.4 Ordering key
42 RDT-43-0921
® NORDfire   |   FDMA-PM
If installation holders, installation frame or design for installation in Weichschott system are
requested, it has to be mentioned separately in the order. Installation frame could be fixed to the
damper body or supplied separately.
Tab 16.4.1.Dampers design
Dampers design Additional digit
Manual and thermal .01
Manual and thermal (ZONE 1, 2) .02
Manual and thermal with a terminal switch („CLOSED“) .11
Manual and thermal with a terminal switch („CLOSED“) (ZONE 1, 2) .12
With actuating mechanism BF 230-TN .40
With actuating mechanism ExMax-15-BF (AC 230 V, AC/DC 24 V) with
thermoelectrical starting mechanism (ZONE 1,2) .42
With actuating mechanism BF 24-TN .50
Manual and thermal with two terminal switches („OPEN“, „CLOSED“) .80
Manual and thermal with two terminal switches („OPEN“, „CLOSED“) (ZONE 1,2) .81
RDT-43-0921 43
® NORDfire   |   FDMA-PM
Images are for illustrative purposes
We reserve the right to make changes
17. Data label
17.1 Data label is placed on the damper body
ETS NORD AS
Address:  Peterburi tee 53
  11415 Tallinn
  Estonia
Phone:   +372 680 7360
ETS NORD Finland
Address:  Pakkasraitti 4
  04360 Tuusula
  Finland
Phone:  +358 0401 842 842
ETS NORD Sweden
Address:  Järsjögatan 7
  69235 Kumla
  Sweden
Phone:   +46 70 780 50 26